170 SAMSON™
Contractor I-Beam Level
• Plumb Site® Dual-View™ vial
• 3 acrylic vials (horizontal, vertical, optional 450)
• 2 milled surfaces on lengths up to 48" (120cm)
• Heavy-duty aluminum profile
• Shock absorbing rubber end caps
• Ergonomic rubber handle
• Accuracy: <0.001 in/in. (1mm/m)
• Available in magnetic model: 170M
FEATURES
2.5mm 25mm 57mm 842g/m
mm mm g/mmm
Kapro, the Kapro logo and Plumb Site Dual View vial are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of Kapro Industries Ltd.
©2013 Kapro Industries Ltd.
PS 30.034  Version B
170 SAMSON™
Contractor I-Beam Level
170-81-40 16" (40cm) 10 units 16.5" x 5.3" x 4.9"
42 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.25ft3
0.007m3
7.7lb
3.5Kg 7290100843499 739632719102
170-81-60 24" (60cm) 10 units 24.4" x 5.3" x 4.9"
62 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.35ft3
0.010m3
12.1lb
5.5Kg 7290100840818 739632000286
170M-81-60 24" (60cm) 10 units 24.4" x 5.3" x 4.9"
62 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.36ft3
0.010m3
12.1lb
5.5Kg 7290100841761 739632000330
170-81-80 32" (80cm) 10 units 32.2" x 5.3" x 4.9"
82 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.48ft3
0.013m3
15.4lb
7Kg 7396329700510 739632720009
170M-81-80 32" (80cm) 10 units 32.2" x 5.3" x 4.9"
82 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.48ft3
0.013m3
15.4lb
7Kg 7290100841747 739632720016
170-81-90 36" (90cm) 10 units 36.22" x 5.3" x 4.9"
92 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.54ft3
0.015m3
17.6lb
8Kg 7290100843758 739632719119
170M-81-90 36" (90cm) 10 units 36.2" x 5.3" x 4.9"
92 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.54ft3
0.015m3
17.6lb
8Kg 7290100843994 739632719720
170-81-100 40" (100cm) 10 units 40" x 5.31" x 4.92"
92 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.60ft3
0.017m3
19.8lb
9Kg 7396329700527
170-81-120 48" (120cm) 10 unit 48" x 5.3" x 4.9"
122 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.20ft3
0.072m3
24.2lb
11Kg 7290100841501 739632000293
170M-81-120 48" (120cm) 10 unit 48" x 5.3" x 4.9"
122 x 13.5 x 12.5cm
0.20ft3
0.072m3
24.2lb
11Kg 7290100840825 739632000316
170-81-180 72" (180cm) 1 unit 74.8" x 2.5" x 1.18"
190 x 6.50 x 3cm
0.14ft3
0.004m3
3.5lb
1.6Kg 7290100840832 739632000316
170M-81-180 72" (180cm) 1 unit 74.8" x 2.5" x 1.18"
190 x 6.50 x 3cm
0.14ft3
0.004m3
3.5lb
1.6Kg 7290100842362 739632000354
170-81-200 78" (200cm) 1 unit 82.6" x 2.56" x 1.18"
210 x 6.50 x 3cm
0.14ft3
0.004m3
4lb
1.8Kg 7290100840849 739632000323
170M-81-200 78" (200cm) 1 unit 82.6" x 2.56" x 1.18"
210 x 6.50 x 3cm
0.14ft3
0.004m3
4lb
1.8Kg 7290100842379 739632000361
H
WL   in/cm   ft3/m3   lb/kgunit UPCEAN